
RUTHERGLEN CARAVAN AND TOURIST 
PARK 

Caravan & Camping RATES as of Feb 1
st

 2017 

 
Phone: (02) 6032 8577 

       www.rutherglencaravanandtouristpark.com.au 
  info@rutherglencaravanpark.com.au  

     
 

PER NIGHT 
(2 PEOPLE SHARING) 

STANDARD RATE PEAK RATE 

Powered Facility $35.00 $42.00 

Non Powered Facility $27.00 $35.00 

ADDITIONAL PEOPLE 
In Same Van or Tent 
as (2 People sharing) 

 

In Same Van or Tent 
as (2 People sharing) 

 

Adults (over 14 years) $12.00 $12.00 

Children (14 years or 
under) 

$8.00 $8.00 

Children 
(3 years or under) 

 
No Charge 

 
No Charge 

 

 

 

PEAK PERIODS 

Include: 
School Holidays VIC & NSW (Christmas and Easter only) 
Long Weekends: Melbourne Cup, Queen’s Birthday, Labour Day, Australia Day * 
Easter & Christmas/New Years ** 
Wine Festivals: Taste’s of Rutherglen weekends, Winery Walkabout, Wine Show & Day 
on the Green * 
 

* Minimum Nights Booking 3 Nights    
** Minimum Nights Booking 4 nights    
All other dates listed minimum 2 nights         

ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST & ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  
 

NO MINIMUM STAY FOR NON POWERED SITES 


